



Frontier Springs Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE & FACTORY : KM 25/4, KALPI ROAD, RANIA, KANPUR DEHAT - 209 304 U.P. (INDIA)

Tele Office : +91-5111-240212, 240213 • Fax : +91-5111-240214

CORPORATE OFFICE : E-14, PANKI INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITE-I, KANPUR - 208 022 U.P. (INDIA)

Tel. No. : 0512-2691207, 2691208

e-mail : info@frontiersprings.co.in • Website : http://www.frontiersprings.co.in

CIN No. : L17119UP1981PLC005212

November 9, 2020

To

The BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

1st Floor, New Trading Wing

Rotunda Building, PJ Towers

Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001

Phone: - 022-22723121, 22722037

(Scrip Code: - 522195)

Subject: Newspaper Clippings of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended September 30, 2020.

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are hereby submitting the copies of Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 published today in an English daily newspaper (Financial Express) and in a Hindi daily newspaper (Rashtriya Sahara).

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

For Frontier Springs Limited



Abhinav Bhasin

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl's: As above



SERVING THE NATION SINCE 1980



Frontier Springs Ltd.

(Largest Manufacturer of Springs for LHB Coaches)

Registered Office: KM 25/4, Kalpi Road, Rania, Kanpur Dehat-209304
CIN: L17119UP1981PLC005212
E-mail: c.s@frontiersprings.co.in, Website: http://www.frontiersprings.co.in
Tel. No. 05111-240212-13, 0512-2691207-08, Fax No. 05111-240214
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
S. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Year to Date Figures Ending	Corresponding 3 months Ended in the Previous Year
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2177.86	3858.17	2522.32
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax	322.58	40.06	345.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax *	228.20	3898.23	246.90
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	231.47	397.67	251.08
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	396.32	396.32	396.32
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of Previous year	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	5.88	10.10	6.37
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	5.88	10.10	6.37
	* Not annualised.			

- NOTES:-**
- The above Un-Audited Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07.11.2020.
 - The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, and prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 - The Previous periods figures have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to current period's classification/ disclosure.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.frontiersprings.co.in.
 - Pursuant to the lockdown imposed by the Central & State Government authorities to contain the spread of COVID-19 out break, the operations and financial results for the half year ended September 30,2020 have been impacted. The operations gradually resumed in a phased manner with requisite precautions. Sales for the month of April,2020 were very less due to lockdown in the month of March and April 2020; the prolonged effect of which is also visible in the above financial results. We have considered relevant internal and external sources of information and its impact on the recoverability of financial & non financial assets while preapration of these financial results. The impact of assessment of COVID-19 is however a continuing process given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration and may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these results. We will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kundan Lal Bhatia
(Chairman cum Managing Director)
DIN:00581799



Registered Office : No.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Website:www.tinnatrade.in, E-mail:investor.ttl@tinna.in, Telephone No.:011-49518530 Fax no.:011-26804883
CIN:L51100DL2009PLC186397

EXTRACT OF THE UNDAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEP,2020												
(Rs. In lakhs)												
S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,666.81	3,193.07	9,422.62	9,859.88	17,639.38	29,101.55	6,845.85	3,279.05	9,506.82	10,124.90	17,822.05
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(141.45)	(104.37)	(220.38)	(245.82)	(217.73)	(466.03)	(125.11)	(79.45)	(217.02)	(204.56)	(197.38)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(141.45)	(104.37)	(220.38)	(245.82)	(217.73)	(466.03)	(125.11)	(79.45)	(217.02)	(204.56)	(197.38)
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after Tax(After Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary Items)	(105.96)	(77.37)	(226.18)	(183.33)	(225.81)	(369.76)	(89.63)	(52.63)	(187.02)	(142.26)	(151.40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(105.81)	(77.75)	(226.14)	(183.56)	(221.67)	(374.11)	(89.88)	(53.18)	(186.92)	(143.07)	(147.06)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,106.04	-	-	-	-	1,951.65
8	Earning Per Share(face value of Rs 10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)											
	(a)Basic	(1.24)	(0.90)	(2.64)	(2.14)	(2.63)	(4.32)	(1.13)	(0.76)	(2.41)	(1.89)	(2.19)
	(b)Diluted	(1.24)	(0.90)	(2.64)	(2.14)	(2.63)	(4.32)	(1.13)	(0.76)	(2.41)	(1.89)	(2.19)

ABM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN NO. L51909DL1983PLC015585
Regd Office: 10/60, Ind Area, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi-110015
Ph: 011-41426055 E-mail vk Gandhi@abmintl.in Website www.abmintl.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020

Rs. In Lakhs									
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Standalone		Standalone		Standalone	Consolidated		Consolidated	Consolidated
Total Revenue	1804.19	897.58	3815.42	3709.84	9857.27	1804.190	897.58	3815.42	3709.84
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)	(262.07)	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)
Share of profit/(loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-1.16	(0.72)
Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items and tax	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)	(262.07)	146.46	(1.85)	66.70	(17.69)
Profit / (Loss) before tax	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)	(262.07)	146.46	(1.85)	66.70	(17.69)
Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)	(478.11)	146.46	(1.85)	66.70	(17.69)
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	-	-	-	-	(8.75)	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	147.41	(1.13)	67.86	(16.97)	(486.86)	146.46	(1.85)	66.70	(17.69)
Paid-up equity share capital	1176.000	1,176.00	1176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00	1176.00	1,176.00	1176.00	1,176.00
Other Equity									
Earning Per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each):									
(1) Basic (Rs. Per Share)	1.25	(0.01)	0.58	(0.14)	(4.14)	1.25	(0.02)	0.57	(0.15)
(2) Diluted (Rs. Per Share)	1.25	(0.01)	0.58	(0.14)	(4.14)	1.25	(0.02)	0.57	(0.15)

Note:-
 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015
 The full format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and the company's website www.abmintl.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
ABM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

 (Virender Kumar Gandhi)
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00244762

Date :-07-11-2020
 Place:- New Delhi

IOB seeks ₹1,000-cr capital support

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 8

THE INDIAN OVERSEAS Bank (IOB) has sought capital support of about ₹1,000 crore from the government to

create buffer for any exigency, a top official said. Managing director PP Sengupta said, “We want our profit to strengthen our capital ...As a prudent measure, we have sought some capital support, let us see how much we get.”



BUSINESS OFFERS

Let's celebrate the festival with Happiness, Safety & Blessing HAPPY DIWALI to all wishes from PRANAZ FINANCE www.pranazfinance.com
 Contact: 9820366652

0050170611-1

A technology company specializing in reward automation seeks a business partner to scale up its operations. Contact: 893 926 5030 /Support@comp360.biz for details.

0050171320-1

Distinctive Properties and Leasing Limited
CIN: L70101DL1984PLC018194
Registered Office: Flat No. 13, 3rd Floor Devika Tower 6, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019,
Website: www.distinctiveproperties.co.in
Email id: distinctivepro1984@gmail.com
Phone: 011 - 4367 5505

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in pursuance to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is Rescheduled to be held on Saturday, November 14, 2020, to consider inter alia, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020.

The said intimation is also available on Company's Website at www.distinctiveproperties.co.in and on the website of Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in where the shares of the Company are listed.

For Distinctive Properties and Leasing Limited
 Sd/-
 Arun Bahuguna
 Place: New Delhi Whole Time Director
 Date : 08.11.2020 DIN: 00471958

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR ASSETS OF EXCEL GLASSES LIMITED (In Liquidation)
 Registered Office: UdayaNagar, Pathirappally, Allappuzha, P. O. Alleppey, Kollam - 688521, Kerala
 CIN: L26109KL1970PLC002289

(Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)


The undersigned Liquidator of Excel Glasses Limited (In Liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor"), appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT, Kochi, vide order dated 21.10.2019, intends to sell the following movable and immovable properties forming part of the Liquidation Estate of the Corporate Debtor through e-auction on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and "without recourse basis". Sale will be done by the undersigned through E-Auction service provider C1 India Private Limited (website: <https://www.bankleauctions.com>).

Date and Time of E-auction		24 th November, 2020, 3 PM to 5 PM	
Last Date and Time for submission of KYC and EMD		20 th November, 2020 by 5 PM	
Date and Time for Inspection		9 th November, 2020 to 20 th November, 2020 (with one-day prior intimation to Mr. Sudhanshu Pandey Mob. 9821916190) 11:00 am - 3.30 pm	
Sr. No.	Description (Assets) (Bids are invited for each of the blocks separately)	Reserve Price (Rs. in lakhs)	EMD (10% of Reserve Price) (Rs. in lakhs)
Block 1	Factory Land and Building located at Salem Kanyakumari Highway (NH-66), Dist. Alappuzha, State - Kerala 688 521. Total Land Area 69694 sq. mtrs. and additionally a portion of adjoining land at the factory of approx 1841 sq. Mts	6,211.08	621.10
Block 2	Land opposite to Infocity Campus, Pallipuram Village, Cherthala Taluk, Allappuzha, Kerala 688541 Land Area 1.22 acres 4937 sq mts	172.53	17.25
Block 3	Land opposite to KSIDC Industrial Growth Centre, Pallipuram Village, Cherthala Taluk, Allappuzha, Kerala 688541 -Land area 1.25 acres-5059 sq mt	176.58	17.65
Block 4	Plant and Machinery Embedded in the Factory - Details as per Sale Memorandum	1359.90	135.99

Interested Bidders may refer to detailed terms and conditions and tender documents (Sale Memorandum) through websites: <https://www.bankleauctions.com> <http://www.excelglasses.com>. They can contact through Email: support@bankleauctions.com, or write to the undersigned at rajivindhara@gmail.com contact numbers Mr. Jay Singh +91-7738866326 or Mr. Harish Gowda +91-95545597555, or call contact Mr. Sudhanshu Pandey Mob. No. +91-9821916190. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s)/bids or adjump/stop/once/cancel the E-auction or withdraw any property or portion thereof from the auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof. Any revision in the sale notice will be uploaded on the Excel Glasses Limited website (<http://www.excelglasses.com>). It is requested to all the bidders to kindly visit the website regularly

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 9th November, 2020

Sd/-Ravindra Chaturvedi
 Liquidator of Excel Glasses Limited (In Liquidation)
 IBBI Regn. No. IBBI/UPA-001/IP-P00792/2017-2018/11359
 Address: 31-E, BKC Centre, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank  **POSSESSION NOTICE**
(For Immovable Property)

Where as, the undersigned being the authorised officer of the **Canara Bank** under, the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of Powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security respective interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice on the property/ surety to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the receipt of the said notice. The respective Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice in hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general, that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 & 9 of the said rule. The Borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for the amount mentioned below plus interest thereon along with other expenses

Sr. No.	Name of Branch	Name of Borrowers	Description Of The Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice & Amount as per Notice	Date of Symbolic Possession & Price
1.	Lakhimpur Branch, Distt. Lakhimpur Kheri	M/s. Hari Om Tiwari, Sri. Hari Om Tiwari (Proprietor & Mortgagor), Smt. Premia Tiwari (Guarantor & Mortgagor), Sri Shashi Kant Tiwari (Guarantor & Mortgagor) Sri Shomil Tiwari (Guarantor & Mortgagor) Smt. Aparan Awasthi (Guarantor & Mortgagor) Smt. Arunima Awasthi (Guarantor & Mortgagor) Smt. Nidhi Bajpai (Guarantor & Mortgagor) Smt. Shardha Shukla (Guarantor & Mortgagor)	Residential Building being House no.-1009, Moh.- Shiv Colony City & Tehsil Lakhimpur Pargana & Dist. - Kheri in the name of :-1. Smt. Premia Tiwari W/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 2. Sri Hari Om Tiwari S/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 3. Sri Shashi Kant Tiwari S/o :- late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 4. Sri Shomil Tiwari S/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 5. Smt. Aparan Awasthi D/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 6. Smt. Arunima Awasthi D/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 7. Smt. Nidhi Bajpai D/o :- Late Sri Ram Mohan Tiwari, 8 Smt. Shardha Shukla D/o :- Late Shri Ram Mohan Tiwari. Area 170.44 Sqmt. Bounded by: North: Plot of Others. South: Plot of Shri Devendra Kumar Verma, East: 12 Ft wide Road, West: Plot of Ramjan Ali.	29.07.2020	06.11.2020
2.	Lakhimpur Branch, Distt. Lakhimpur Kheri	M/s. Hari Om Traders, Sri. Hari Om Tiwari (Proprietor & Mortgagor), Smt. Durgesh Tiwari (Guarantor & Mortgagor), Smt. Sunita Mishra (Guarantor & Mortgagor)	Residential Building being House having house no.-308/290, Moh.- Naurangabad City -Lakhimpur Road Tehsil - Lakhimpur Pargana & Dist. - Kheri in the name of Smt. Durgesh Kumari W/o -Harimom Tiwari :- Area 205.585 Sqmt. Bounded by: North: House of Virendra Srivastav and Dinesh Srivastav, South: House oh Anjali, East: Plot others and House of Umesh Tiwari, West: 106"ft wide Road	29.07.2020	06.11.2020

Date - 07.11.2020 **Authorized Officer**

 **SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LTD**
Regd. Office: 4F-15, 'Oliver House', New Power House Road, Jodhpur- 342003
Phone: +91-291-2765400 to 09 | CIN: L25192RJ2000PLC016480
E-mail: info@ombhansali.com | Website: www.somiinvestor.com

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Year to date Figures September 30, 2020	Corresponding Quarter ended September 30, 2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	644.83	1074.16	1563.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	22.31	45.61	52.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	22.31	45.61	52.56
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	13.01	30.27	34.66
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.01	30.27	35.83
6.	Equity Share Capital	1177.97	1177.97	1177.97
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	4359.42	4359.42	4029.81
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.11	0.26	0.29
	2. Diluted :	0.11	0.26	0.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and company website www.somiinvestor.com.
 # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Sd/-
OM PRAKASH BHANSALI
Managing Director

Date: 07/11/2020
 Place: Jodhpur

